Stainless Steel Filters
WM series
The SMART choice for filtration
‐  High mechanical strength
‐  High temperature resistance
‐  Excellent chemical compatibility
‐  Pleated or wrap-around construction
‐  Support drain mesh construction to prevent pleat collapse

Gaskets temperature limitation:
Features:
Ordering information:
Liquid flow-rate (m3/h)  -  Air flow-rate (Nm3/h @ 7 barg)  -  Clean Delta-P 0.1 bar
For gas different than air: DP = 0.1 x gas viscosity (cP) / 0.018 cP (air).
Flow-rate valid for clean water and air, reduce the flow-rate according to the application.
Working temperature is limited from installed gaskets.
EPDM 120 °C Viton 230 °C
Buna-n 120 °C Silicone 230 °C
PTFE 250 °C
KlingerSil 360 °C
FEP 250 °C
0010 0S10-WM G
Construction
E  - Epoxy glued
G - Crimped
H - Welded
Filtration rating
0005 -       5 μm
0010 -     10 μm
0015 -     15 μm
0025 -     25 μm
0045 -     45 μm
0075 -     75 μm
0100 -   100 μm
0150 -   150 μm
0250 -   250 μm
0350 -   350 μm
0500 -   500 μm
0750 -   750 μm
1000 - 1000 μm
Length
10 - 10”
20 - 20”
30 - 30”
40 - 40”
Internal code &
options
M - External spring
F  - Food grade
End caps
0 - DOE
3 - SOE cod. 3
6 - SOE cod. 6
7 - SOE cod. 7
8 - SOE cod. 8
9 - SOE cod. 9
T0.5 - SOE 1/2” Gas-m
T1    - SOE 1” Gas-m
T1.5 - SOE 1.1/2”  Gas-m
N0.5 - SOE 1/2” NPT-M
N1    - SOE 1” NPT-M
N1.5 - SOE 1.1/2” NPT-M
Material
W - 304 SS
S - 316 SS
V
Gaskets
B - Buna-n
E - EPDM
V - Viton
S - Silicone
T - PTFE
F - FEP
K - KlingerSil
P
Construction
C - Cylindrical
P  - Pleated
Filtration
(μm)
Cylindrical
1 cP 25 cP 70 cP 1 cP 25 cP 70 cP